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Total Number of Voters : 6,304 of 10,504 = 60.02%

05/25/2006 12:48 PM

Precincts Reporting 17 of 17 = 100.00%

Party EarlyCandidate TotalElection

San Juan County Council Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,458 2,4580.00% 39.01% 39.01%Yes

 0  3,843 3,8430.00% 60.99% 60.99%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,301  6,30199.95% 99.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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